_— N

KWV

ESTAELISHED 1918

Suider

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV~
PO Box ‘528,
Telephone: 021 - 8073511

Re%f No. : 20
at Reg No:
FAIRT E: FL

aarl, 7646

Customer Order Date:

15.01.2025

Customer Order Number:

4748216191

KWV Qrder Number:

110984961

Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

54.072kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR

901162
901228
900488
.. 901082
901355
901033

700025430
7000230387
700026526
700025789
700025956
700024885

Sour Mo'nkey Sour Berry 6x750ml
Cruxland Gin BL Winter Truff 6x750

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6(1000ml +

Fruit_ Lagoon . Strawberry 6x750ml
Bug Stag 10 (15x20ml}
Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml)

cs
Bot
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cs
pe
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6 x 750
6 x 750

6 x 1000
6 x 750 |-
150 x 20
24 x 275

579.96
277.06
B20.26
‘440.34
155.00
273,20

17.10
2.20
3.80

5.70
3.20

6:40--| -

480.79
270.9¢6
789.08
412.16

146.16
264 .46

T 412.16

480.79
270.9¢6
789.09

146.16
528.92

72.12
40.64
118.37
"6l.82
21.92
79.34

552,91
311.60
807.46
473.88
168.08
608.26

Liquor Runner Durban

- Delivered- by

CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on_behalf of Customer |

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

-For Receipt—Erom-Customer

Payment Terms:

Currency:

ZAR

‘End—of—month;plus—three days

Banki

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Inveatments (Pty) .]':.td
|

Cheque Acc

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




ki

Date Printed: 21.01.2025 (7:27:44

Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery)
KF43 Family Kingsburgh ?
POD Dates/Time: 21.01.2025 07:21:51 '
Warshay Investments {Pty)Ltd 1000007531 i

Invoice Number: 0041151796

Vehicle Trip Number: 49574872
Received By: KABRAMS104 (Keith Abrams)
Vehicle Registration: JHEOTCGP

Driver: NDUMISO

Terminal ID: KF43BDW0022112

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5000514735

2025
::::::::::::G()ODS RE(:EIVED:::::::::::::::::
Articie Description !
Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack |
SOUR MONKEY BERRY COOLER 790ML '
16009705940742 1X 6
" WILD AFRICA CREAM 1L
i 6009600220478 1X 6 ;
. FRUIT LAGOON STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 750ML ‘
; 16009705940612 1X 6
= BUG GREEN SHOOTER 20ML
i 6009705940820 1X 15 ‘
‘ HOOCH APPLE 273ML
;;—~66028%sege}%e— — 2 X 24 L
~ SKU Tet: 81
+ Totals: 6
! SSEEIoESTonT=o }OODE; R[EJECTED::::::::::::Z‘.‘.::

Article Description
Reason
Barcode
ASN HU:

Mass Pack

SKU Tot:

Driver's Name:




